0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1645

Cultural Competency for Today’s Law Enforcement Professional
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Outline

Introduction, review
course objectives,
discuss recent high-
profile shootings,
explore human
relations dynamics

Exploring effective
universal
communication
principles

Discuss culture, law
enforcement culture,
social identity and the
various forms of
oppression.

Discuss the impact of
biases, racial profiling
and criminal profiling.

Lunch

History of Civil Rights
and laws related to
racial profiling.

Examine the four
principles of
Procedural Justice.

Leadership and
relationship to building
public trust.

Case studies,
scenarios involving
ethical dilemmas.

Closure and
Evaluations
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