Cultural Competency for Today's Law Enforcement Professional Outline

0800	0900	Introduction, review course objectives, discuss recent high- profile shootings, explore human relations dynamics	Lecture Group Exercise Role Play	Levy, Josef
0900	1000	Exploring effective universal communication principles	Lecture Group Exercise	Levy, Josef
1000	1100	Discuss culture, law enforcement culture, social identity and the various forms of oppression.	Lecture Group Exercise	Levy, Josef
1100	1200	Discuss the impact of biases, racial profiling and criminal profiling.	Lecture Group Exercise	Levy, Josef
1200	1300	Lunch	Other	Levy, Josef
1300	1400	History of Civil Rights and laws related to racial profiling.	Lecture Group Discussion Group Exercise	Levy, Josef
1400	1500	Examine the four principles of Procedural Justice.	Lecture Group Discussion Group Exercise	Levy, Josef
1500	1600	Leadership and relationship to building public trust.	Lecture Group Discussion	Levy, Josef
1600	1645	Case studies, scenarios involving ethical dilemmas.	Lecture Group Exercise	Levy, Josef
1645	1700	Closure and Evaluations	Lecture Evaluation	